LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 1ERE
DIVISION

30.04.2022
Epreuves
-48 v
(+20pts) CONTINI Juliette (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
DEGANO Melina (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
-52 v
+10pts) GAUDET Nastasia (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE
CADET Virginie (21, BFC) AS QUETIGNY JUDO
T +10pts) CAPPELLO--JOLY Hanae (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
c.!: (+20pts) GOUARD Chloe (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS
-57 v
+20pts) CHAILLOU Lie (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
+10pts) CALLAMAND Anaelle (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
W (+20pts) CARILLON Alice (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
P (20pts) SEVA PROST Clara (21, BFC) ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE



NC

(+20 pts)

T (+30 pts)

5

7

T (+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+20 pts)

5

5

FRETY Jeanne (21, BFC)

LEITE ALVES PINTO Nina (21, BFC)

-63
CHOVOT Shahanah (21, BFC)
TROCHERIE Albane (21, BFC)
IBOUROI Rakina (21, BFC)
PANIER Manon (21, BFC)
IBOUROI Rakhima (21, BFC)

-70
VOUTEY Alexia (21, BFC)

-78
COUTIER Justine (21, BFC)
CABARET Christelle (21, BFC)

+78
ABOUNA DOYA Okta (21, BFC)
VOUTEY Lea (21, BFC)

-60

DEHAND Yan (21, BFC)

GRENARD Maxime (21, BFC)
NOIRBUSSON Nolhan (21, BFC)
PANDA Lucas (21, BFC)

COINTOT Joan (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

AJBD21-25

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BROCHIN Hugo (21, BFC)
FOURNIER Baptiste (21, BFC)
CABARET Lilian (21, BFC)

SIMON Nicolas (21, BFC)
MORANDEAU Raphael (21, BFC)
BENISID Yanis (21, BFC)
COUTIER Erwan (21, BFC)

GONI Lionel (21, BFC)

OROZCO Antoine (21, BFC)
PETITE Maximilien (21, BFC)
REGNAULT Benjamin (21, BFC)
ROYET Jules (21, BFC)

VUILLIER Pierre (21, BFC)

NOTEBAERT Emile (21, BFC)

NOIRBUSSON Matheo (21, BFC)

CADET-MARTHE Mohammed (21, BFC)

HERMELIN Jeremy (21, BFC)
POYARD Matteo (21, BFC)
BOUILLE Vincent (21, BFC)
DELABAYS Thibaut (21, BFC)
GANSTER Anatole (21, BFC)

HADJ Clement (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO FONTAINOIS

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

DOJO COTE D ORIEN



NC

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

RUPP Antoine (21, BFC)

FREDERICH Antoine (21, BFC)

DELABAYS Louison (21, BFC)

PAVE Guillaume (21, BFC)

GOUJON Jules (21,BFC)
FAROUX Jean-Michel (21, BFC)

TSKIPURISHVILI Shota (21, BFC)

-100
HADJ Benjamin (21, BFC)

MICHAUD Damien (21, BFC)

KAID OMAR Ahmed Souhab (21, BFC)

EL KADRI Hamza (21, BFC)

+100
RAHA Mathis (21, BFC)
JOB MALANG Maurice (21, BFC)

BELLAHOUEL Brahim (21, BFC)
AUROUX Sebastien (21, BFC)
LOOS Quentin (21, BFC)

DESCHAMPS Emmanuel (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

BRAZEY JUDO

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE



